
Tender: eT/06/EE/NKWSMD/20-21(Sl. No. 01)

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District KALIMPONG Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Neorakhola W/S Mnt. Division

Tender Id eT/06/EE/NKWSMD/20-21(Sl. No. 01) Memo No 347/NKWSMD Memo Date 09-02-2021

Description
Permanent restoration of approach road to open ground reservoir which includes culvert , protection wall both at hill side and valley side ,

parking area and construction of Main gate at both ends of

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 10-02-2021 05:30 PM Sale/Submission Start Date 11-02-2021 11:00 AM

Download Start Date 11-02-2021 11:00 AM Sale/Download End Date 25-02-2021 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 25-02-2021 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 25-02-2021 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 25-02-2021 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 01-03-2021 02:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Permanent restoration of approach road to open ground reservoir which

includes culvert , protection wall both at hill side and valley side , parking

area and construction of Main gate at both ends of lava lake ( camp side

and play ground side at Lava under eorakhola w/S and Mtc. Div. PHE. Dte.

Kalimpong.

3628857

60 (Sixty) Days

from the date of

commencement

73000

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 WB2911new.pdf

2 V3_BOQ_1.xls



3 123.pdf

4 Annexures_C.pdf

5 Annexures_D.pdf

6 GENERAL.pdf

7 Declaration.pdf


	Tender: eT/06/EE/NKWSMD/20-21(Sl. No. 01)
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


